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Uttarakhand Rural Voters' Priorities
Better employment opportunities 47%
Agriculture loan availability 44%
Electricity for agriculture I 2%
Agriculture subsidy for seeds/fertilisers I 41%
Better hospitals/Primary Health care centers e 38%
Higher Price Realization for farm Products I 33%
Availability of Water for agriculture 32%
Drinking Water I 28%
Better roads I 22%
Better Public Transport I 21%
0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50%
% of Rural Respondents
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Uttarakhand Government's Performance on Rural Voters' Priorities

Better employment opportunities I 2.44
Agriculture loan availability 2.2
Electricity for agriculture FEm—m 219
Agriculture subsidy for seeds/fertilisers I 2.29
Better hospitals/Primary Health care centers I 2.39
Higher Price Realization for farm Products . 291
Availability of Water for agriculture 2.83

Drinking Water I 291

Better roads S 29

Better Public Transport I 3.1
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Govt's Performance Score(Good=5, Avg=3, Bad=1)
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Uttarakhand Urban Voters' Priorities

Better employment opportunities
Better hospitals/Primary Health care centers I 50%
Traffic congestion I 47%
Better Public Transport I 3%
Better roads I 41%
Mining/Quarrying I 38%

‘Water and air pollution 38%

School education 32%

Drinking Water 29%

Noise Pollution 26%
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Uttarakhand Government's Performance on Urban Voters' Priorities

Better employment opportunities I 2.48

Better hospitals/Primary Health care centers
Traffic congestion I 2.32
Better Public Transport I 2.41
Better roads I 241
Mining/Quarrying I 291
‘Water and air pollution 2.79
School education I 283
Drinking Water I - 2.65
Noise Pollution I 2.77

0 0.5 1 L5 2 2.5 3
Govt's Performance Score(Good=5, Avg=3, Bad=1)
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Voter Behaviour |

What are the reasons you vote for a candidate?-The

What are the reasons you vote for a candidate?-Candidate’s Party
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In deciding who to vote for in an election, whose opinion mattered the most?

100%
2
c
]
©
g
a  50%
w
o
[
£
0% 0% 1% L 1%
Caste/Community Colleagues Family Members Friends/Neighbours

Leaders

6% 0%

Husband/Wife Local Political Leader

Voted on my Own

T 8: g1 | forg Uam=h &1 aie 31 ¢ T8 Fofg v To fhras! X1 ST A1 et §




Association for Democratic Reforms

Voter Behaviour |
Do you know that distribution of Cash/money/gifts are illegal? Are you aware of instances of distribution of money/cash/gifts/liquor in
your constituency during the last election?
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Do you know that you can get information on . .
criminal records of the candidates? Do you think people should vote for candidates Should someone with a criminal case be in
' with a criminal record/arrested in jail? Parliament or a State Assembly?
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Voter Behaviour IlI

Why do you think people vote for candidate witha  Why do you think people vote for candidate witha  why do you think people vote for candidate with a

criminal record?-Candidate is of similar criminal record?-Candidate is powerful criminal record?-Candidate otherwise does good
caste/religion work
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Respondents Details
Rural/Urban Gender Caste
Rural | ¢: Male | General | <7
Urban [ 32% Female [N 32% 0BC [ 13%
0% 20%  40%  60%  80% W 20%  40%  60%  BO0% sTl2%
9% Respondents % Respondents sc I 18%
0% 20% 40% 60%  80%
% Respondents
Education Occupation Roof Type
No Education (NN 23% Agriculture [ R 11% Kuchha | 1%
Primary [ 19% Housewife 9% Semi-Pucca [N 27%
High School | 2:% Labour | 1% Pucca | 71%
pUC T 0% Professional 12% 0% 20%  40%  60%  80%
Degree | NEG_— 5
egree 19% tudent [ 2% % Respondents
0% 10% 20% 0% Contractor 12%
L]
% Respondents Government &
Infotech 11%
Private Service | NN 7%
Self Employed NN 5%
Unemployed | RN 5%
0% 5% 10% 15%
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oo
To Get Information About Candidates/Parties/MPs/MLAs/ }mm _—

Corporators/PILs in courts

Give us missed call on: 08010445555

Toll Free Helpline No: 1800-110-440 VS WLyt aifo
Journalist Helpline no: 8010394248 Email: adr@adrindia.org
ibe to ADR on WhatsA Send SMS: Myneta <pincode or constituency>
e eSO T to 56070 or 9212356070

To contact ADR State Partners, visit:
https://adrindia.org/about-adr/state-coordinators

Social Media

(f] 0 o @ o

/myneta.info  /adrindia.org~ @adrspeaks  /adrspeaks /adrspeaks

m https://in.linkedin.com/company/association-of-democratic-reforms-adr-

Our Websites

www.adrindia.org www.myneta.info
Provides detailed analytical ! Provides full information of criminal
reports of Lok Sabha, State cases, asset, liability and education
Assembilies, local body elections details declared by candidates in the
& financial reports of political self sworn affidavits
parties & ongoing PILs in courts
Android Apps

Myneta: The criminal, financial, educational & other background
information self declared by candidates in their affidavits during elections
is now available on your mobile phones.

Election Watch Reporter: This app provides a tool to the citizens to
capture violations of election related laws & the code of conduct.
Both the applications are available on Google Play Store.




